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RISULTATI COMPLETI

100 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

Monastier, Domenica 15/02/2026 - 18:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 FURLAN CATERINA 2012
2 AGOSTINI ELENA 2011
3 DALLA PRIA SARA 2004
4 PINZONI CARLOTTA 1982

S13
S6
S9
S2

Societa

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Alba Chiara Asd Aps

Rari Nantes Valsugana Ssd Arl

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

FINALE

01:45.14
02:14.63
02:06.88
04:45.01

Serie

Punti

646.47
624.90
549.10
468.19

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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